DATE 09/04/20
TIME 15:36:13

DATE 09/11/2020

DEFENDANT NAME
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GRAY, SAMMY L

GREEN, TAMIKA

HILL, BIANCA

HOLDER, LANCE D

LEE, MARIGOLD T
LUCHISNGER, AUSTIN B
MCPHERSON, KAREN M
MEDRANO, RICARDO R
MINOR, MICHAEL W
MOLDOVAN, MARIN
MOORE, LISA J

NERI, ALBERTO S
SINGH, AVNEEL
VANNOLAND, LAWRENCE C

3041814
3342430
3994779
2965303
3853480
4634349
1727480
3788066
2242098
4116795
2254616
4337779
4509051
3598551
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CASE NO.

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST
34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY

CALENDAR CODE D7 DEPT 08 1:

JICRO119
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18MI023167
20FE003059
19FE005267
18FE023503
19FE017929
19FE022696
19FE(014958
19FE009687
18FE010148
19MI020370
19FE021216
18FE018060
19FE016968

DUIPROGRPT
DUIPROGRPT
DUIPROGRPT
DUIPROGRPT
DUIPROGRPT
DUIPROGRPT
DUIPROGRPT
DUIPROGRPT
DUIPROGRPT
DUIPROGRPT
DUIPROGRPT
DUIPROGRPT
DUIPROGRPT
REFERDUITC

08/14/20
08/28/20
08/28/20
08/28/20
08/14/20
08/14/20
08/14/20
08/14/20
08/14/20
08/14/20
08/14/20
08/14/20
08/14/20
08/28/20

PAGE

1

LAST
DEPT

—.o—— -




